Friends of the Olive Free Library
2024 Budget

Income

Membership Drive/Donations
Book Sale

Art Silent Auction

Library Fair

Garden Tour

Olive Day

Community Yard Sale
Holiday Fair

TOTAL INCOME

Expense

Advertising Expense
Fundraising Expense
Imagination Library
OFL donation
TOTAL EXPENSES

2024 Budget

$2,000
$500
$0
$1,500
$1,000
$800
$0
$2,100

$7,900

$300
$600
$500
$5,000
$6,400

$1,500




