Friends of the Olive Free Library		
2024 Budget		
		2024 Budget
Income		
Membership Drive/Donations		\$2,000
Book Sale		\$500
Art Silent Auction		\$0
Library Fair		\$1,500
Garden Tour		\$1,000
Olive Day		\$800
Community Yard Sale		\$0
Holiday Fair		\$2,100
TOTAL INCOME		\$7,900
Expense		
Advertising Expense		\$300
Fundraising Expense		\$600
Imagination Library		\$500
OFL donation		\$5,000
TOTAL EXPENSES		\$6,400
		\$1,500